(1] 45

Bobbin Thread Remaining Amount Detecting Device

29345501
No.1334-00




REF,NO_ _NOTE__ _ PARTNO. 1 DESCRIPTION _________. SR S A aty _
1 GAE-10000AA0 DETECTING DEVICE KIT A VZEAS MVIELY M 239V Y 1
2 GAE-100010A0 ALUMINUM BOBBIN A ASM. TIIF ¢ YA 73 (2)
3 GAE-10005000 SENSOR BRACKET YYINIYER 4 (1)
4 GAE-10107000 FIBER SENSOR T7AN =2V (1)
5 SM-4860801-SC  SCREW M2.6 L=8 FA° 233 M2.6 L=8 (2)
6 BT-0400251-EB  URETHANE HOSE, BLACK YLavE-Z Jn (1.7)
7 GAE-100060A0 NOZZLE FITTING BASE ASM. I7=)Z WNIYSA 4 03 (D
8 SM-6041002-TP - SCREW M4 L=10 oyHs7HE W M4X0.7 L=10 (2)
9 WP-0430800-SC  WASHER M4 eI¥ I 3 b Al M4 (2)

10 WP-0740516-SP  WASHER 7.4X11.8X0.5 L3¥ % 7.4X11.8X0.5 (4)

11 GAE-100080A0 SOLENOID VALVE ASH. YV ATy )3 (N

12 SM-4032001-SC  SCREW M3X0.5 L=20 FaT a3y M3 L=20 (2)

13 BT-0600401-EB  TUBE F1-7° (0.65)

14 BT-0600401-EB  TUBE F2-7° (0.1)

15 PJ-3080600-03 Y UNION 22494 (1)

16 GAE-T0I000A0 DETECTING BOARD COMPL. FYFEN Y Y9IR (N

17 GAE-101010A0 DETECTING BOARD ASM. FYFEN Y D3 (1)

18 GAE-101080A0 BUZZER ASM. 7 ¥ -3 (n

19 GAE-~101020A0 CABLE ASM, FYFEN V=) 43 (1)

20 GAE-101050A0 SENSOR AMPLIFIER A ASM. YYHTVT A )3 (n

21 GAE-T101030A0 DETECTING SWITCH ASM, TYFRLYF I3 (n

22 GAE-10009000 SENSOR AMPLIFIER BRACKET YVITY T MIYr44 (1)

23 SM-4030501-SC  SCREW M3X0.5 L=5 #8213y M3X0.5 L=5 (2)

24 SM-4040801-SC  SCREW M4X0.7 L=8 #a° 23y M4X0.7 L=8 (1

25 WP-0430800-SC  WASHER M4 e bk ab Al M4 (1)

26 SK-3482500-SC  WOOD SCREW D=4.8 L=25 YVE/%Y D=4.8 L=25 2)

27 EA-9500B00-00  CLIP CV-70S VIV YR 60 (10)

28 BT-0400251-EB  URETHANE HOSE, BLACK VAvE-2 0 (1.7)

29 GAE-10104000 SWITCHI BRACKET AYFIVI I 1A (1)

30 107-32204 CORD BUSH 1=} 7 y¥a (D

31 D6029-555-B0A NYLON PLUG 6P 6P F{uv7 37 (1)

SR BECE

JUKI CORPORATION

JUKI#%RREM

BELKRSD, SIS
To order or for further
information,

please contact :

KIONR=V YR FNEERBROLOFPERERTIENHY T,
* The description covered in this parts iist is subject to change for improvement of the commodity without notice.
N = 8 ]l = Lit ARAAIA T I8 T D Ll et G A P e e A ey ede




